THE ULTIMATE IN
FOOD HOLDING
EXTEND YOUR FOOD HEAT ZONE WITH
18"-24"
(457-610 mm)
UGAH MODELS
HIGH WATT
CERAMIC

PLUG CONFIGURATIONS
NEMA 5-15P
HATCO CORPORATION P.O. Box 340500 Milwaukee, WI 53234-0500 U.S.A. • (800) 558-0607 • (414) 671-6350
Fax (800) 543-7521 • Int’l. Fax (414) 671-3976 • Web Site: www.hatcocorp.com • E-mail: equipsales@hatcocorp.com
Form No. UGB-2002-1
Printed in U.S.A. Revised May 2003
18" thru 72" (457-1829 mm)
21⁄2"
(64 mm)
15" or 18"
(381 or 1168 mm)FRONT VIEW
END VIEW
Dual Models
Aluminum High Watt Aluminum Standard Watt
Model Watt* Model Watt* Width Shipping Weight
UGAH-18 675 UGA-18 490 18" ( 457 mm) 9 lbs. (4 kg)
UGAH-24 750 UGA-24 675 24" ( 610 mm) 10 lbs. (5 kg)
UGAH-30 1125 UGA-30 750 30" ( 762 mm) 11 lbs. (5 kg)
UGAH-36 1350 UGA-36 980 36" ( 914 mm) 12 lbs. (5 kg)
UGAH-42 1500 UGA-42 1120 42" (1067 mm) 13 lbs. (6 kg)
UGAH-48 2025 UGA-48 1470 48" (1219 mm) 14 lbs. (6 kg)
UGAH-54 2250 UGA-54 1470 54" (1372 mm) 16 lbs. (7 kg)
UGAH-60 2700 UGA-60 1960 60" (1524 mm) 17 lbs. (8 kg)
UGAH-66 2700 UGA-66 1960 66" (1676 mm) 19 lbs. (9 kg)
UGAH-72 3000 UGA-72 1960 72" (1829 mm) 20 lbs. (9 kg)
SPECIFICATIONS
Single Models
DIMENSIONS
Single Models: 18"-72"W x 6"D* x 21/2"H (457-1829 x 152 x 64 mm).

* Add 3" (76 cm) to depth when ordering single model units with lights.
VOLTAGE
120, 208 and 240 volts, single phase.
Models with Lights: 120, 120/208 and 120/240, single phase.
ULTRA-GLO WARMERS MUST BE MOUNTED AT
LEAST 11/2" (38 mm) BELOW SHELF.
OPTIONS (NOT FOR RETROFIT)
❑ Translucent Gloss Finishes: Radiant Red, Gleaming Gold,
Classic Chrome, Brilliant Blue, Bold Black
❑ Remote Control Box
❑ Incandescent Lights (Adds 3" (76 mm) to depth of single UGAH
and UGA models)
❑ Non-Adjustable Tubular Stands – 14"-24" (356-610 mm)
Aluminum High Watt Aluminum Standard Watt
Model Watt* Model Watt* Width Shipping Weight
UGAH-18D 1350 UGA-18D 980 18" ( 457 mm) 17 lbs. ( 8 kg)
UGAH-24D 1500 UGA-24D 1350 24" ( 610 mm) 19 lbs. ( 9 kg)
UGAH-30D 2250 UGA-30D 1500 30" ( 762 mm) 21 lbs. (10 kg)
UGAH-36D 2700 UGA-36D 1960 36" ( 914 mm) 24 lbs. (11 kg)
UGAH-42D 3000 UGA-42D 2240 42" (1067 mm) 27 lbs. (12 kg)
UGAH-48D 4050 UGA-48D 2940 48" (1219 mm) 30 lbs. (14 kg)
UGAH-54D 4500 UGA-54D 2940 54" (1372 mm) 33 lbs. (15 kg)
UGAH-60D 5400 UGA-60D 3920 60" (1524 mm) 37 lbs. (17 kg)
UGAH-66D 5400 UGA-66D 3920 66" (1676 mm) 40 lbs. (18 kg)
UGAH-72D 6000 UGA-72D 3920 72" (1829 mm) 44 lbs. (20 kg)
★ Based on 208 volts.
ITEM#
ULTRA-GLO™
CERAMIC INFRARED FOODWARMERS